TT2-100-US-B
Crestron Connect It™ Cable Caddy TT2 Series, US NEMA 5 (120V), Black
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
 > Simple, cost-effective tabletop connectivity
 > Elegant, space-saving industrial design
 > Part of a complete Crestron Connect It™ collaboration solution
 > Intuitive operation — just plug in and present! [1]
 > One-touch switching between multiple presenters [1]

FT2A-CBL-PT-VGA:  Pass-Through Cable, HD15 male to HD15 male, VGA,
1080p, 8 ft (2.4 m)
FT2A-CBL-PT-AUD:  Pass-Through Cable, Stereo 3.5mm Plug to Stereo
3.5mm Plug, 8 ft (2.4 m)
FT2A-CBL-PT-CAT6:  Pass-Through Cable, RJ-45 to RJ-45, CAT6, 8 ft
(2.4 m)
FT2A-CBL-PT-USB:  Pass-Through Cable, USB-A to USB-A, USB 3.0, 8 ft
(2.4 m)
TT2A-CBL-PT-WGHT-10:  Cable Weights for FT2A-CBL-PT Series, Qty. 10
TT2A-UTK-SHROUD:  Under-Table Shroud for TT2-100 Series
HD-WP-4K-401-C:  4K Multi-Window Video Processor with HDBaseT® &
HDMI® Outputs
HD-MD8X1-4K:  4K Scaling Auto-Switcher
DM-MD8X1-4K-C:  4K Scaling Auto-Switcher w/DM 8G+® &
HDBaseT® Output
DMPS3-4K-50:  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 50
DMPS3-4K-100-C:  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 100
DMPS3-4K-150-C:  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 150
DMPS3-4K-250-C:  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 250
DMPS3-4K-350-C:  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 350
HD-MD-400-C-E:  HD Scaling Auto-Switcher & Extender 400
DM-TX-4KZ-202-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Transmitter 202
DM-TX-4KZ-302-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Transmitter 302
TT2-100-US-B Crestron Connect It™ Cable Caddy TT2 Series
Crestron Electronics, Inc. 15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: 800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400  |  Fax: 201.767.1903
All brand names, product names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2018 Crestron Electronics, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Revised 06/18/18
DM-TX-4K-302-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 302
DM-TX-401-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 401
DM-TX-201-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 201
Notes:
1. The functionality described is the default out-of-the-box functionality that is enabled when
used with a “Crestron Connect It” compatible switcher. Button and indicator functionality may
be altered through custom programming of a control system. When integrated with a switcher